ASDX Series
Pressure Sensors
0 psi to 1 psi through
0 psi to 100 psi
DESCRIPTION
The ASDX Series is an amplified version of Honeywell’s
proven performer and industry leading SDX Series sensor. The
ASDX sensor’s footprint is slightly larger than the SDX;

Output current (source) 2 mA (max.)
Lead temperature 2 s to 4 s at 250 °C [482 °F]
Compensated temp. range 0 °C to 85 °C [32 °F to 185 °F]
Operating temp. range -20 °C to 105 °C [-4 °F to 221 °F]
Storage temp. range -40 °C to 125 °C [-40 °F to 257 °F]
Vibration 10 g at 20 Hz to 2000 Hz
Shock 100 g for 11 ms
Life 1 million cycles minimum
Note:
1. The sensor is not reverse polarity protected. Incorrect application of excitation voltage or ground to the wrong pin can cause electrical failure. Application of supply
voltage above the maximum can cause electrical failure.
TABLE 2. PRESSURE RANGE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Listing Pressure Range Burst Pressure(1) Sensitivity
ASDX001 0 psi to 1 psi 5 psi 4.00 V/psi
ASDX005 0 psi to 5 psi 20 psi 0.80 V/psi
ASDX015 0 psi to 15 psi 30 psi 0.267 V/psi
ASDX030 0 psi to 30 psi 60 psi 0.133 V/psi
ASDX100 0 psi to 100 psi 150 psi 0.040 V/psi
Note:
1. If the maximum burst pressure is exceeded, even momentarily, the package may leak or burst, or the pressure sensing die may fracture.
TABLE 3. PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS(1)
Characteristic Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Note

A2 Package D4 Package
G2 Package
FIGURE 5. NOMENCLATURE TREE
ORDER GUIDE
Absolute
Catalog LIsting
Differential(1)
Catalog LIsting
Gage
Catalog Listing
Bidirectional
Catalog Listing
Pressure Range
– ASDX001D44R ASDX001G24R – 0 psi to 1 psi
– ASDX005D44R ASDX005G24R – 0 psi to 5 psi
ASDX015A24R ASDX015D44R ASDX015G24R – 0 psi to 15 psi
ASDX030A24R ASDX030D44R ASDX030G24R – 0 psi to 30 psi
ASDX100A24R ASDX100D44R ASDX100G24R – 0 psi to 100 psi
– – – ASDX001D44D ±1 psi
– – – ASDX005D44D ±5 psi
– – – ASDX015D44D ±15 psi
– – – ASDX030D44D ±30 psi
– – – ASDX100D44D ±100 psi
Note:
1. May also be used in gage applications.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY